1000—1099

1100—1999

2000—2999

3000—3999

4000—4999

5000—5999

6000—6999

7000—7999

8000—8999

w-4mI

X189
X191
X193
X194
X797
X798
7796 or 8796
X998
X999 7999
8998
8999
X78Y
X88Y
X89Y
2367
2596, 3596 or 4596
3597 or 4597

Course Numbering System in Semesters
June 3, 2011

UG (Undergraduate) - Non Credit Courses

Non-credit courses for orientation, remedial, or other non-college-level experiences. These are courses in addition to a
program's graduation requirements.

UG - Introductory Level Undergraduate Courses

Basic courses providing undergraduate credit, but not to be counted toward a major or field of specialization in any
department. Courses at this level are beginning courses, required or elective courses that may be prerequisite to other
courses.

UG - Intermediate Level Undergraduate Courses

Intermediate courses providing undergraduate credit and may be counted toward a major or field of specialization.

UG - Upper Level Undergraduate Courses
Upper Level courses providing undergraduate credit that may be counted toward a major or field of specialization.

UG - Advanced Level Undergraduate Courses

Advanced Level courses providing undergraduate credit that may be counted toward a major or field of specialization.
Graduate students may enroll in and receive graduate credit for 4000-level courses outside their own graduate program.
UG and G (Graduate) - Dual Career Level Courses

Courses that are regularly offered for both graduate credit and undergraduate credit. Advanced Level courses providing
undergraduate credit that may be counted toward a major or field of specialization. Foundational coursework and
research providing graduate or professional credit.

G - Foundational Level Graduate and Professional Courses

Foundational courses and research providing graduate or professional credit.

G - Intermediate Level Graduate and Professional Courses
Intermediate courses and research providing graduate or professional credit.

G - Advanced Level Graduate and Professional Courses
Advanced courses and research providing graduate or professional credit.

Suffixes

Honors Course

Honors Embedded Course
ATI Course

Service Learning Course

Special/Consistent Course Designations

Field Experience & Field Work

Internships

Individual Studies

Group Studies

Study at a Foreign Institution

Study Tours

Curricular Practical Training

Research

Research for Master's Thesis

Research for Dissertation (pre-candidacy)
Research for Dissertation (post-candidacy)
Research Principles and Techniques
Interdepartmental Seminars

Colloquia, Workshops, & Special Topics Seminars
GEC Second Writing Course
Multi-Disciplinary UG Seminar
Contemporary World/Capstone Course

Proposed Revisions in Red



	Sheet1

