Course Numbering System in Semesters June 3, 2011

1000—1099	UG (Undergraduate) - Non Credit Courses Non-credit courses for orientation, remedial, or other non-college-level experiences. These are courses in addition to a program's graduation requirements.
1100—1999	UG - Introductory Level Undergraduate Courses Basic courses providing undergraduate credit, but not to be counted toward a major or field of specialization in any department. Courses at this level are beginning courses, required or elective courses that may be prerequisite to other
2000—2999	courses.
2000—2999	UG - Intermediate Level Undergraduate Courses Intermediate courses providing undergraduate credit and may be counted toward a major or field of specialization.
3000—3999	UG - Upper Level Undergraduate Courses
4000—4999	Upper Level courses providing undergraduate credit that may be counted toward a major or field of specialization. UG - Advanced Level Undergraduate Courses
	Advanced Level courses providing undergraduate credit that may be counted toward a major or field of specialization. Graduate students may enroll in and receive graduate credit for 4000-level courses outside their own graduate program.
5000—5999	UG and G (Graduate) - Dual Career Level Courses
	Courses that are regularly offered for both graduate credit and undergraduate credit. Advanced Level courses providing undergraduate credit that may be counted toward a major or field of specialization. Foundational coursework and research providing graduate or professional credit.
6000—6999	G - Foundational Level Graduate and Professional Courses
	Foundational courses and research providing graduate or professional credit.
7000—7999	G - Intermediate Level Graduate and Professional Courses Intermediate courses and research providing graduate or professional credit.
8000—8999	G - Advanced Level Graduate and Professional Courses Advanced courses and research providing graduate or professional credit.

Suffixes

H Honors Course
E Honors Embedded Course
T ATI Course
S Service Learning Course

Special/Consistent Course Designations

X191	Internships
X193	Individual Studies
X194	Group Studies
X797	Study at a Foreign Institution
X798	Study Tours
7796 or 8796	Curricular Practical Training
X998	Research
X999 7999	Research for Master's Thesis
8998	Research for Dissertation (pre-candidacy)
8999	Research for Dissertation (post-candidacy)
X78Y	Research Principles and Techniques
X88Y	Interdepartmental Seminars
X89Y	Colloquia, Workshops, & Special Topics Seminars
2367	GEC Second Writing Course
2596, 3596 or 4596	Multi-Disciplinary UG Seminar
3597 or 4597	Contemporary World/Capstone Course

Field Experience & Field Work

X189